
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

128

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Blu Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rachael Curran NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMSun 5/9/2021

131

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Sadie Border Collie Andrea Carson NQ 56.92 2.3015



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMSun 5/9/2021

128

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp93 81.68 1.5671

8015 Westley Papillon Margie Huoppi NQ 97.44 1.3136



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

128

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Kennedy Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMSun 5/9/2021

131

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Cheers! Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 31.98 4.0963

16033 Rize Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 44.92 2.9163



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMSun 5/9/2021

133

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20006 Paul Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20078 Astro Border Collie Suzanne Rogers NQ 49.48 2.688



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMSun 5/9/2021

133

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Oakley Golden Retriever Lynn Fichman NQ 80.91 1.6438



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

150

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Marigold Cocker Spaniel Carol Pinto95 50.24 2.9857

12019 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 75.45 1.9881



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMSun 5/9/2021

154

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Courtney Bruso NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMSun 5/9/2021

158

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis95 37.04 4.2657

20032 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 36.97 4.2737

20046 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 50.4 3.1349



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Dodger Russell Terrier Mary Valentine NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ NT

12034 Baysea Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 45.59 3.7728

12024 Nikki Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 78.77 2.1836



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 FLASH Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 56.22 3.1483

16014 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 68.91 2.5686



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 Remy Border Collie Koras Lisa, Jim Koras100 39.24 4.6381

20043 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy100 39.25 4.6369

20033 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish100 45.01 4.0435

20004 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ NT

20023 Will Standard Schnauzer Debbie Cuiffo NQ NT

20042 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 60.76 2.9954

20110 Rogue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rose Dyer NQ 61.92 2.9393

20016 Brisket All American Christina Norman NQ 68.11 2.6721

20045 Hailey German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 70.1 2.5963

20028 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 77.21 2.3572



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 45.92 3.7456

8023 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 47.8 3.5983

8022 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 55.79 3.083

8008 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 43.48 3.9558

8014 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 52.8 3.2576

8035 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 56.45 3.0469

8018 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 57.89 2.9712

8029 Tooti French Bulldog MJ Kushwara NQ 93.6 1.8376



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12038 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 33.93 5.0693

12044 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 44.32 3.8809

12016 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 44.39 3.8747

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson100 48.34 3.5581

12039 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 52.73 3.2619

12015 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 52.99 3.2459

12032 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol100 53.49 3.2156

12027 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson100 55.77 3.0841

12045 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

12020 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

12012 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 45.88 3.7489

12007 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ 46.14 3.7278

12011 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ 52.11 3.3007

12002 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 55.66 3.0902

12041 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.47 2.7533



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 36.98 4.7864

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson100 42.21 4.1933

16052 Mark Shetland Sheepdog Carol L Perkins100 43.13 4.1039

16018 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 45.14 3.9211

16025 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 46.38 3.8163

16024 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 49.34 3.5874

16034 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 49.87 3.5492

16044 Aero Smith Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 58.19 3.0418

16028 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 59.46 2.9768

16029 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

16012 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ NT

16004 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 37.24 4.753

16040 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 41.89 4.2254

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 53.37 3.3165

16043 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 65.61 2.6978



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 36.73 4.9551

20039 Shelby Cobra Border Collie Joyce Ten Haagen100 36.79 4.947

20069 Electra Border Collie Ricardo Sequi100 37.96 4.7945

20008 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 38.15 4.7706

20102 Tuna Border Collie Nicholas Carleton100 38.82 4.6883

20007 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 40.5 4.4938

20013 Ace Whippet Carol L Perkins100 40.55 4.4883

20081 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.83 4.4575

20057 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 42.71 4.2613

20040 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 42.9 4.2424

20116 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 44.6 4.0807

20071 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser100 44.65 4.0761

20036 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 45.45 4.0044

20083 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 46.85 3.8847

20070 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan100 49.41 3.6835

20021 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn100 55.75 3.2646

20020 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger100 55.94 3.2535

20012 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20051 Tek Border Collie Jim Koras, Koras Lisa NQ NT

20062 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20038 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ NT

20092 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20085 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20097 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 40.76 4.4652

20056 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall NQ 41.44 4.3919

20031 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 44.27 4.1111

20068 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 46.42 3.9207

20098 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 46.57 3.9081

20065 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 47.15 3.8600

20066 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 48.73 3.7349

20011 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 51.58 3.5285

20105 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 54.59 3.3339

20084 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 62.95 2.8912

20009 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 63.63 2.8603



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 35.89 5.0711

24005 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.62 4.5936

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 41.52 4.3834

24022 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 47.67 3.8179

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 50.84 3.5799

24015 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 52.27 3.4819

24009 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ NT

24020 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

24014 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 45.98 3.9582

24021 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 46.55 3.9098

24007 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 61.96 2.9374

24017 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 75.21 2.4199



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

133

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Quill Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 39.21 3.392



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMSun 5/9/2021

133

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Breeze Samoyed Saskia Zezima100 48.75 2.7282

20060 Hootie Golden Retriever Melissa Bellerose NQ 48.45 2.7451

20050 Diva Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 59.49 2.2357

20115 Trigger Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 81.3 1.6359



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMSun 5/9/2021

150

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Rosie All American Susan Grace100 57.42 2.6123

8004 Sweets Pug Carol McGuiness NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMSun 5/9/2021

158

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ NT

16080 Hedy Australian Shepherd Dianne Barrett NQ 66.55 2.3742

16009 Kirra All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 87.74 1.8008



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMSun 5/9/2021

158

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Nita All American Nathalie Inho90 61.58 2.5658

20091 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Meghan McCarthy NQ NT

12001 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman NQ 51.43 3.4416

12017 Lola All American Jessica Kallipolites NQ 75.63 2.3403



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 55.48 3.2805



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 57.07 3.1891

20079 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ 55.04 3.3067



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp100 78.5 2.1911



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMSun 5/9/2021

172

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ NT

8024 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 45.91 3.7465

8003 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 63.09 2.7263

8025 Tank All American Judy Vedder NQ 68.55 2.5091

8027 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 80.62 2.1335

8026 Nicky Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ 81.92 2.0996



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12055 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 55.4 3.1949

12018 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues100 61.28 2.8884

12028 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald NQ NT

12013 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 45.45 3.8944

12040 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 47.03 3.7636



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16054 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 41.96 4.3375

16050 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 46.12 3.9462

16059 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 46.42 3.9207

16047 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 50.65 3.5933

16006 Seneca Labrador Retriever Caroline Gaetano100 63.09 2.8848

16061 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 66.45 2.7389

16036 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

16062 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 47.88 3.8012

16017 Maya Golden Retriever Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

 NQ 50.67 3.5919

16056 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 56.41 3.2264

16022 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder NQ 70.48 2.5823

16058 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 74.42 2.4456



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMSun 5/9/2021

182

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek100 39.31 4.6299

20103 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 44.55 4.0853

20100 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek100 45.73 3.9799

20067 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 56.16 3.2407

20029 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 57.1 3.1874

20055 Reba German Shepherd Dog Marissa Dillon100 57.79 3.1493

20024 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 58.27 3.1234

20088 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 62.41 2.9162

20094 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 57.84 3.1466

20001 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 62.14 2.9289

20018 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 85.69 2.1239

20076 Beau-Beau Belgian Malinois Susan Pfefferle NQ 91.16 1.9965



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 34.59

8007 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 52.84



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 40.98

12016 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 41.02

12011 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ NT

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 51.01

12012 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 67.93



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson100 41.75

16034 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 47.58

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

16018 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory NQ NT

16004 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 35.04

16012 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ 39.27

16046 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 39.3

16029 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 45.67

16040 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 61.85

16014 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 70 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva100 31.71

20081 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 37.15

20069 Electra Border Collie Ricardo Sequi100 38.42

20085 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune100 39.73

20043 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy100 40.63

20040 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 41.72

20019 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20110 Rogue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rose Dyer NQ NT

20097 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ NT

20089 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20083 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ NT

20032 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 34.24

20008 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 36.49

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ 38.58

20056 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall NQ 43.48

20053 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 43.63

20116 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 45.25

20037 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 45.35

20068 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 46.46

20033 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 46.62

20012 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 48.31

20092 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 63.07



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Kaboom Border Collie Amber McCune100 39.82

24005 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.42

24014 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 43.47

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 54.12



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Tank All American Judy Vedder100 50.94



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald100 48.37

12017 Lola All American Jessica Kallipolites NQ NT

12029 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Meghan McCarthy NQ NT

12018 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 63.54



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

16019 Quill Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 43.09



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Susan StephonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20103 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 40.26

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 45.54

20100 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek100 47.61

20067 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 49.16

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 50.83

20055 Reba German Shepherd Dog Marissa Dillon100 52.64

20091 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20044 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 46.88

8008 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 39.73



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz100 47.32

12020 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

12016 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 44.54



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 34.61

16014 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ NT

16028 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ NT

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 33.16

16012 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ 34.1

16046 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 43.35

16029 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 48.21

16034 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 52.07



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20097 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 32.28

20040 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 36.67

20056 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall100 37.36

20012 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ NT

20032 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 32.87

20089 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 33.54

20008 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 38.14

20083 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 38.95

20069 Electra Border Collie Ricardo Sequi NQ 39.44

20037 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 39.51

20053 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 39.79

20043 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy NQ 42.21

20038 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 45.41

20092 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 50.75

20033 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 52.14

20068 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 52.41

20116 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 55 

20110 Rogue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rose Dyer NQ 55 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Kaboom Border Collie Amber McCune100 31.38

24005 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 40.29

24014 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 47.91

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 48.52



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Tank All American Judy Vedder NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald100 40.32

12017 Lola All American Jessica Kallipolites NQ NT

12018 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ NT

12029 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Meghan McCarthy NQ 38.64



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 41.62

16061 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 55 



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

TMSun 5/9/2021

0

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 42.42

20067 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish NQ NT

20091 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20103 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20044 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT

20100 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 42.63

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 47.21

20094 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 48.3



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMSun 5/9/2021

112

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Oliver Shih Tzu Alison Gold100 32.83 3.4115



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMSun 5/9/2021

112

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Blu Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rachael Curran100 21.51 5.2069



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMSun 5/9/2021

114

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Sadie Border Collie Andrea Carson100 24.63 4.6285



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMSun 5/9/2021

112

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp100 49.77 2.2504

8015 Westley Papillon Margie Huoppi93 56.59 1.9791



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMSun 5/9/2021

112

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Kennedy Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay95 24.59 4.5547



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMSun 5/9/2021

114

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Cheers! Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 25.67 4.441

16011 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Courtney Bruso NQ 33.9 3.3628



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMSun 5/9/2021

115

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Paul Brittany Barbara Cherry100 30.67 3.7496

20003 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMSun 5/9/2021

115

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Oakley Golden Retriever Lynn Fichman NQ 23.13 4.9719



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMSun 5/9/2021

133

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 24.48 5.4330

12006 Marigold Cocker Spaniel Carol Pinto95 34.05 3.9060



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMSun 5/9/2021

137

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 FLASH Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki95 33.78 4.0557

16033 Rize Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 45.85 2.9880



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMSun 5/9/2021

140

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 Remy Border Collie Koras Lisa, Jim Koras100 24.24 5.7756

20016 Brisket All American Christina Norman93 41.22 3.3964

20033 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 38.67 3.6204

20049 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 39.95 3.5044

20046 Lexi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 55.2 2.5362



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMSun 5/9/2021

140

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Jasper Belgian Malinois Crystal Utz NQ 37.81 3.7027

24019 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 51.74 2.7058



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Dodger Russell Terrier Mary Valentine NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Moo Danish Swedish Farmdog Bonnie Henderson100 39.75 4.2264

12019 Skylar Cairn Terrier Kathy Onorato NQ NT

12024 Nikki Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12034 Baysea Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 42.06 3.9943



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMSun 5/9/2021

173

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 45.09 3.8368



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 28.39 6.2346

20110 Rogue Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Rose Dyer100 37.68 4.6975

20042 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy100 43.71 4.0494

20028 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ NT

20062 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Nicholas Carleton NQ 27.4 6.4599

20089 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 29.07 6.0888

20031 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 30.47 5.809

20045 Hailey German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 42 4.2143

20023 Will Standard Schnauzer Debbie Cuiffo NQ 51.1 3.4638

20043 Ska English Springer Spaniel Katherine Ostiguy NQ 51.39 3.4442



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ 39.01 4.5373



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 29.19 5.7554

8022 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 34.37 4.888

8023 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 39.37 4.2672

8014 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 41.41 4.057

8018 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 55.08 3.0501

8040 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 41.7 4.0288

8035 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 44.51 3.7744

8029 Tooti French Bulldog MJ Kushwara NQ 63.05 2.6646



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12038 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 26.97 6.2291

12045 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.41 5.5245

12044 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 32.47 5.1740

12020 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo100 35.09 4.7877

12007 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush100 37.72 4.4539

12032 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol100 41.81 4.0182

12015 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 42.84 3.9216

12027 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12012 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 36.88 4.5553

12016 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 37.77 4.448

12039 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 43.71 3.8435

12003 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 46.13 3.6419

12002 Chance Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Barbara Hackenyos NQ 47.93 3.5051

12011 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ 50.63 3.3182

12041 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 50.98 3.2954



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMSun 5/9/2021

173

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard100 30.52 5.6684

16057 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 30.87 5.6041

16046 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 33.11 5.2250

16018 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 33.78 5.1214

16024 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche100 34.35 5.0364

16034 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 36.36 4.758

16043 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 42.18 4.1015

16029 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 32.31 5.3544

16004 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 32.93 5.2536

16052 Mark Shetland Sheepdog Carol L Perkins NQ 37.09 4.6643

16040 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 40.93 4.2267

16044 Aero Smith Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 51.22 3.3776

16014 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 60.76 2.8473



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Shelby Cobra Border Collie Joyce Ten Haagen100 25.42 6.9630

20085 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune100 27.26 6.4930

20065 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day100 28.28 6.2588

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 28.63 6.1823

20056 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall100 28.81 6.1437

20007 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 29.59 5.9818

20040 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 31.04 5.7023

20013 Ace Whippet Carol L Perkins100 32.03 5.5261

20081 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 32.14 5.5072

20116 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 32.55 5.4378

20036 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 32.57 5.4344

20057 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 33.19 5.3329

20012 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 33.24 5.3249

20071 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser100 33.73 5.2476

20068 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 34.28 5.1634

20105 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 35.08 5.0456

20011 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 37.32 4.7428

20021 Regan Golden Retriever Dana Jahn100 39.94 4.4316

20020 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger100 39.96 4.4294

20084 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney100 43.58 4.0615

20019 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20102 Tuna Border Collie Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20092 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20038 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 27.37 6.4669



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Tek Border Collie Jim Koras, Koras Lisa NQ 27.79 6.3692

20053 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.58 6.1931

20097 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 29.05 6.0929

20069 Electra Border Collie Ricardo Sequi NQ 29.3 6.041

20004 Zoe Border Collie Andrea Sarnik NQ 30.39 5.8243

20098 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 32.79 5.398

20083 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 33.12 5.3442

20008 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 34.12 5.1876

20066 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 36.53 4.8453

20070 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan NQ 38.6 4.5855

20009 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 44.45 3.9820



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 31.97 5.5364

24022 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 33.09 5.3490

24014 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 33.61 5.2663

24016 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 37.56 4.7125

24015 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 41.96 4.2183

24003 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 27.59 6.4154

24008 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 29.54 5.9919

24021 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 36.19 4.8909

24020 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 39.64 4.4652

24017 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 55.31 3.2001

24005 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 55.82 3.1709



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMSun 5/9/2021

115

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Quill Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 18.44 6.2364



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMSun 5/9/2021

115

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Hootie Golden Retriever Melissa Bellerose100 30.37 3.7866

20050 Diva Alaskan Malamute Lisa King95 34.19 3.3636

20115 Trigger Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 38.1 3.0184



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMSun 5/9/2021

133

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Sweets Pug Carol McGuiness100 35.56 3.7402

8020 Rosie All American Susan Grace95 33.02 4.0279



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMSun 5/9/2021

140

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker NQ 33.56 4.1716

16009 Kirra All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 65.81 2.1273



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMSun 5/9/2021

140

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Breeze Samoyed Saskia Zezima100 34.1 4.1056

20018 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ NT

20076 Beau-Beau Belgian Malinois Susan Pfefferle NQ NT

20063 Nita All American Nathalie Inho NQ 34.72 4.0323



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ 61.41 2.7357



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TMSun 5/9/2021

173

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Lola All American Jessica Kallipolites NQ 64.69 2.6743



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16080 Hedy Australian Shepherd Dianne Barrett100 46.52 3.8048

16048 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 46.77 3.7845



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20091 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20079 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ 39.92 4.4339



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

60

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 61.25 2.7429



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

TMSun 5/9/2021

168

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 31.62 5.3131

8021 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 43.63 3.8506

8025 Tank All American Judy Vedder100 44.92 3.74

8003 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 46.64 3.6021

8027 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 59.03 2.8460

8019 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 72.12 2.3295



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TMSun 5/9/2021

173

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 35.63 4.8555

12013 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 35.35 4.8939

12028 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald NQ 35.53 4.8691

12001 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman NQ 41.91 4.1279

12018 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 54.29 3.1866



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMSun 5/9/2021

177

Talcott Mount Agility Club Sun

Judge - Ben GibbsCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 30.65 5.7749

16054 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 31 5.7097

16059 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 34.78 5.0891

16050 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 35.02 5.0543

16062 Andee All American Lisa Loomis100 36.74 4.8176

16056 Cote All American Jim Koras100 40.66 4.3532

16022 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder100 48.77 3.6293

16061 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ NT

16006 Seneca Labrador Retriever Caroline Gaetano NQ 44.99 3.9342

16047 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 46.99 3.7668

16058 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 58.09 3.047



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -
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YPS

20103 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 31.42 5.6334

20100 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek100 35.49 4.9873

20054 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 40.58 4.3618

20041 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 41.99 4.2153

20029 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 42.63 4.1520

20055 Reba German Shepherd Dog Marissa Dillon100 44.02 4.0209

20067 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 44.49 3.9784

20001 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 44.93 3.9395

20044 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 30.15 5.8706

20024 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 41.72 4.2426

20094 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 42.89 4.1268

20088 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 50.35 3.5154


